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Catlow
Kelly
Trent
Harland
Emz
Michael
Geoffrey
James
Aaron
Catra
Lucy

Steven
David
Bjoern
Jody
Bobby
Linh

Last Name
Shipek
Agnew
Peelle
Peelle
Eliason

Mayberry
Foote

Ehasz
Boothe
Corbett

Ledezma

Last Name
Peterson
Bliss
Kampmann
Van Zanten
Keogh
Shark

Sonoran Desert 200 Results

Javelina Jundred 100 Mile + Coldwater Rumble 100 Mile

Age Gender
35 Male
41  Male
37 Male
39 Male
37 Female
47  Male
45 Male
61 Male
37 Male
49 Female
30 Female
Age Gender
45  Male
51 Male
41  Male
44 Female
64 Male
35 Female

2013-2014

City State
Tucson AZ
Ogden uT
Phoenix AZ
Huber Heights OH
Scottsdale AZ
Goodyear AZ
Chandler AZ
Parker AZ
Red Rock AZ
Fremont CA
New York NY

2013-2014
City State
Lake Elsinore CA
Scottsdale AZ
Chino Hills CA
Dana Point CA
Tijeras NM

Olympia

WA

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Sonoran Desert 200 Results
Javelina Jundred 100k + Coldwater Rumble 100 Mile

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

JJ100 Mile CR100 Mile

15:59:58
19:18:32
19:22:06
19:22:09
20:58:55
22:57:04
27:28:12
25:06:30
28:24:00
27:03:58
28:55:09

JJ100 KM
13:26:45
14:44:48
16:51:31
17:43:46
17:25:09
17:29:43

15:09:52
20:21:13
21:20:52
21:20:50
23:26:14
22:57:09
27:05:05
29:52:06
27:50:34
29:12:52
29:36:25

CR100 Mile
25:09:20
26:39:46
30:55:45
30:11:06
31:20:35
32:14:56

Total
31:09:50
39:39:45
40:42:58
40:42:59
44:25:09
45:54:13
54:33:17
54:58:36
56:14:34
56:16:50
58:31:34

Total
38:36:05
41:24:34
47:47:16
47:54:52
48:45:44
49:44:39



